
Kreismeisterschaft SK Kusel 2024  
in DV-System DAVID21+ 
 

 

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft  1.65.10  

Unterhebelgewehr KK 25m Herren I Seite: 1  

Stand: 19.02.2024  17:11  Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er  
       

1 1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 1 297 Ringe   

  682 Huber, Lukas 110    
  691 Morgenstern, Ulrich 102    

  651 Engers, Sascha 85    

2 1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 3 268 Ringe   

  731 Sprengard, Regina 106    
  670 Theiß, Gerhard 106    

  702 Lerbs, Tom Dean 56    

3 1200 SV Edelweiß Rehweiler 258 Ringe   

  554 Scholz, Frank 96    
  549 Höh, Helmut 81    

  529 Keßler, Stephan 81    

4 1200 SC Rammelsbach 245 Ringe   

  264 Neitsch, Thilo 89    
  110 Körbel, Volker 86    

  494 Jung, Ingo 70    

5 1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 2 218 Ringe   

  634 Jung, Dieter 77    
  643 Schweinert, Michael 76    

  638 Morgenstern, Roger 65    
 



Kreismeisterschaft SK Kusel 2024 
in DV-System DAVID21+ 

 

Ergebnisliste Einzel       1.65.10 
Unterhebelgewehr KK 25m  Herren I     Seite: 1 

     PSSB-Rekord: 0       
Stand: 19.02.2024 17:12 Uhr  1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt  
            

1 682 Huber, Lukas  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 1 27 27 29 27 110  

2 731 Sprengard, Regina  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 3 25 26 27 28 106  

3 670 Theiß, Gerhard  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 3 28 27 24 27 106  

4 691 Morgenstern, Ulrich 1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 1 23 27 26 26 102  

5 554 Scholz, Frank  1200 SV Edelweiß Rehweiler 23 25 24 24 96  

6 832 Niebergall, Felix  1505 SV Tell Henschtal 21 22 23 26 92  

7 115 Drumm, Kai  1200 SV Steinalb Niederalben 19 22 26 25 92  

8 264 Neitsch, Thilo  1200 SC Rammelsbach 22 22 23 22 89  

9 104 Kuhn, Roland  1200 SV St. Hubertus Herschweiler 23 21 21 23 88  
10 110 Körbel, Volker  1200 SC Rammelsbach 17 21 25 23 86  

11 60 Feick, Michael  1200 SV Tell Henschtal 19 26 22 19 86  

12 651 Engers, Sascha  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 1 19 25 19 22 85  

13 529 Keßler, Stephan  1200 SV Edelweiß Rehweiler 17 22 19 23 81  

14 549 Höh, Helmut  1200 SV Edelweiß Rehweiler 22 20 20 19 81  

15 634 Jung, Dieter  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 2 18 16 20 23 77  

16 643 Schweinert, Michael 1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 2 18 17 18 23 76  

17 108 Kuhn, Erhard  1200 SV St. Hubertus Herschweiler 15 22 20 18 75  

18 494 Jung, Ingo  1200 SC Rammelsbach 15 17 23 15 70  

19 638 Morgenstern, Roger 1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 2 13 16 20 16 65  

20 587 Braun, Werner  1200 SV Germanya Ruthweiler 13 20 17 15 65  

21 702 Lerbs, Tom Dean  1200 SV Falke Wahnwegen 3 16 13 11 16 56  

22 543 Block, Dieter  1200 SV Edelweiß Rehweiler 8 15 6 6 35  
 


